



Borneo Motors

Inchcape

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z
GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9
No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188



TOYOTA

ESTIMATE

Account Details			Account No.		Customer Details		
THIRD PARTY CLAIM			S1000020 / TPCLAIM		M/S Grab Rentals Pte. Ltd 3 Media Close #01-03/06 Singapore 138498 Work: 65703925		
			Document No.				
			0				
			Document Date				
			17/07/2023				

Year	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order No. / Remarks
2017	NSP151R	CEXRKT Q1	22/03/2017	SLM1489G	0	23161	66TP/SLM1489G/150723

Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	Vehicle In	Collected On
MHFB29F3902008390	2NRX136267	60	Shashitharan	--/--/----	0.00

L	Cd	Job/Parts Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
1	Z	BP-GRAB-DS SUNDRIES - FLASH ARRIVE: DD/MM/YY 0000HR TP VEH NO.:GW3355C ACC DATE:14/07/23 TOW IN: 14/07/23 EXCESS: DATE-IN: DATE SURVEY: NO OF REPAIR DAYS: BY: AUTHORISED ON:				100.00
2	B	BP-LAB2 CHECK WIRIN GAND CONDUCT LEAK TEST				198.00
3	B	BP-LAB2 TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM				396.00
4	B	BP-LAB2 DRILL HOLE AND INSTALL REVERSE SESNOR				198.00
5	B	BP-LAB2 R/I INTERIOR TRIMMING				396.00
6	B	BP-ECU2 TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME				198.00
7	Z	BP-SLANT SUPPLY SEALANT (NETT)				200.00
8	B	BP-LAB2 REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL				4752.00
9	B	BP-RES2 RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA				3936.00
10	1	K52023-0D100 REINFORCEMENT SUB-AS	1.00	451.50		451.50
11	2	K52592-0D250 SEAL, RR BUMPER SIDE	1.00	77.20		77.20
12	3	K52591-0D250 SEAL, RR BUMPER SIDE	1.00	77.20		77.20
13	4	K52576-0D240 RETAINER, RR BUMPER	1.00	162.90		162.90
14	5	K52575-0D240 RETAINER, RR BUMPER	1.00	162.90		162.90
15	6	K52156-0D080 SUPPORT, RR BUMPER S	1.00	31.30		31.30

For & on behalf of Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Customer's Signature	Charge Summary	Total
	Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	Less Amount Due

Customer Copy



Borneo Motors

Inchcape

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z
GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9
No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188



TOYOTA

ESTIMATE

Account Details			Account No.		Customer Details			
THIRD PARTY CLAIM			S1000020 / TPCLAIM		M/S Grab Rentals Pte. Ltd 3 Media Close #01-03/06 Singapore 138498 Work: 65703925			
			Document No. 0					
			Document Date 17/07/2023					
Year	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers	Wip No.	Order No. / Remarks	
2017	NSP151R	CEXRKT Q1	22/03/2017	SLM1489G	0	23161	66TP/SLM1489G/150723	
Chassis No.		Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	Vehicle In		Collected On	
MHFB29F3902008390		2NRX136267	60	Shashitharan	--/--/----		0.00 --/--/---- 0.00	
L	Cd	Job/Parts Description			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
16	7	K52155-0D090 SUPPORT, RR BUMPER S			1.00	31.30		31.30
17	8	K52159-0U908 COVER, RR BUMPER, L/			1.00	706.90		706.90
18	9	S52161-0K040 PIECE, RR BUMPER			4.00	5.30		21.20
19	0	K58307-0D250 PANEL SUB-ASSY, BODY			1.00	968.00		968.00
20	1	K61063-0D160 TROUGH SUB-ASSY, LUG			1.00	191.10		191.10
21	2	K61064-0D150 TROUGH SUB-ASSY, LUG			1.00	191.10		191.10
22	3	K64503-0D040 ARM SUB-ASSY, LUG CO			2.00	77.20		154.40
23	4	K64461-0D130 WEATHERSTRIP, LUGGAG			1.00	224.80		224.80
24	5	K64401-0D160 PANEL SUB-ASSY, LUGG			1.00	1071.10		1071.10
25	6	K64610-0D080 LOCK ASSY, LUGGAGE C			1.00	120.40		120.40
26	7	K58387-0D160 PLATE, RR FLOOR FINI			1.00	309.30		309.30
27	8	K64770-0D270 COVER ASSY, SPARE WH			1.00	276.90		276.90
28	9	K75442-0D250 PLATE, LUGGAGE COMPT			1.00	58.50		58.50
29	0	K90975-T2006 EMBLEM, SYMBOL			1.00	68.00		68.00
30	1	K75444-0D460 PLATE, LUGGAGE COMPT			1.00	45.60		45.60
31	2	K81550-0D550 LAMP ASSY, RR COMBIN			1.00	433.40		433.40
32	3	K81560-0D550 LAMP ASSY, RR COMBIN			1.00	433.40		433.40
33	4	K81580-0D190 LAMP ASSY, RR, RH			1.00	256.80		256.80
34	5	K81590-0D150 LAMP ASSY, RR, LH			1.00	256.80		256.80
35	6	SPZ061-0D035 24 BACK SENSOR GREY METALLIC			1.00	149.90		149.90
For & on behalf of			Customer's Signature		Charge Summary		Total	
Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd							17,305.90	
			Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle		Parts 6,931.90		GST 8.00% 1,384.47	
					Labour 10,374.00			
					Sublet 0.00			
					Lubrication/Fluid 0.00		Less 0.00	
					Others 0.00		Amount Due 18,690.37	

Customer Copy